OFFICE OF THE EXAMINATION BRANCH
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
NALGONDA -508 254

No. 16/PG/Exams/MGU/2012 Date: 6.04.2012

M.Sc .5 Year Int. Pharmaceutical Chemistry 11 & VI - Semesters (Regular & Backlog/Improvement )
Examinations May, 2012

TIME-TABLE

Time: 10.00 am. to 1.00 pm

Copy to:

SI.No Day Date VI-Semester ll-Semester

1 Monday | 21.05.2012 Paper-I

2 Tuesday | 22.05.2012 Paper-1
3 Wednesday | 23.05.2012 Paper-Il

4 Thursday | 24.05.2012 Paper-ll
5 Friday 25.05.2012 Paper-lll

6 Saturday | 26.05.2012 Paper-lli
7 Monday | 28.05.2012 Paper-1V -

8 Tuesday | 29.05.2012 - Paper-IV
9 | Wednesday | 30.05.2012 Paper-V =

10 Thursday | 31.05.2012 Paper-V
N Friday 01.06.2012 Paper-Vi -

12 Saturday | 02.06.2012 - Paper-Vi

X~
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Controller of Examinations

1. All the Principals of University Constituent Colleges of MGU.
2. The Director, Academic Affairs/ Dean, CDC, MGU.
3. The Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, MGU.

4. The P.A. to Registrar, MGU.



